

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13281/2008

CHHAIL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 27952 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.N. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Manish K.Bishnoi

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Charu Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned Advocate Mr. H.D. Thanvi states that dasti notice is lost in transit.

Let there be a fresh Dasti Notice.

List the matters on 4-2-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar