

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13281/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 17/04/2008 in D.B. Civil Special Appeal No.276 of 2008 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

CHHAIL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 27952 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pallav Sisodiya, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.
Ms. Preeti Thanvi, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhanian, Adv.

Mr. Manish K. Bishnoi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.R. Calla, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Uday Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Shivani M. Lal, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Tripathi, Adv.
Ms. Pratiksha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Achariya, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG, Rajasthan
Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.
Mr. Varun Punia, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Ekka, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day.

| (S.K. Rakheja)
| Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)
| Assistant Registrar

| |